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Title

GENERAL APPROPRIATION ACT OF 2026

LAND GRANT-MERCED ACEQUIA
INFRASTRUCTURE ACT

MAN-MADE WATER INFRASTRUCTURE FAILURE
PROTESTS ON WATER REPLACEMENT WELLS
RENAME & CREATE GEOTHERMAL TAX CREDITS

NMFA WATER PROJECT FUND PROJECTS

PUBLIC PROJECT REVOLVING FUND
APPROPRIATIONS

WATERSHED DISTRICT TAXES AND DIRECTORS
WATER PROJECT FUND CHANGES

WATER LAW VIOLATION MAXIMUM PENALTY
WILDFIRE FUND ACT

STATEWIDE DRINKING WATER NEEDS
INVESTMENT OF CONSERVATION & LEGACY
FUNDS

WATER QUALITY COMMISSION PRODUCED
WATER RULES

MATCHING FUNDS FOR FLOODPLAIN LAND
REHAB

WILDFIRE UTILITY MITIGATION & LIABILITY ACT
LAND GRANT & ACEQUIA MUSEUM

OFFICE OF NATURAL RESOURCES TRUSTEE
FUNDING

PRODUCED WATER FACILITY INSURANCE
TIME PERIOD FOR PRODUCED WATER WELL
DECISIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL RIGHTS, CA

LAND GRANT-MERCED & ACEQUIA TRUST
SCHOOL WATER MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

BOSQUE MANAGEMENT PROJECTS

PRIVATE DRINKING WATER WELL OWNER
SUPPORT

INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR WILDFIRE & FLOODS
NMFA WATER PROJECT FUND

Sponsor(s)

Nathan P. Small, Meredith A. Dixon

Miguel P. Garcia, Leo Jaramillo, Linda Serrato
Kathleen Cates

Cathrynn N. Brown

Patricia Roybal Caballero, Pat Woods, Mark B.

Murphy, Susan K. Herrera

Kathleen Cates, John Block Pete Campos

Kathleen Cates, John Block

Rebecca Dow, Susan K. Herrera
Joy Garratt

Kristina Ortez, Mimi Stewart, Andrea Romero,
Elizabeth "Liz" James G. T

Linda Serrato, Peter Wirth, Javier Martinez,
Christine Chandler

Martin R. Zamora
Nathan P. Small, Jack Chatfield, Joseph L.
Sanchez, Linda M. Trujillo

Cathrynn N. Brown, Jimmy G. Mason, Mark B.
Murphy, Jonathan A. Henry, Elaine Sena Cortez

Harlan Vincent, Mark Duncan

Meredith A. Dixon, Pat Woods

Linda Serrato

Nathan P. Small

Debra M. Sarifiana

Jonathan A. Henry, Elaine Sena Cortez,
Cathrynn N. Brown, Mark B. Murphy, Jimmy G.
Mason

Joanne J. Ferrary, Patricia Roybal Caballero,
Antoinette Sedillo Lopez, Joseph Franklin
Hernandez

Leo Jaramillo, Miguel P. Garcia, Pete Campos,
Roberto "Bobby" J. Gonzales

Michael Padilla
Elizabeth "Liz" Stefanics, Joshua A. Sanchez,
Angel M. Charley

Pete Campos

Katy M. Duhigg, Christine Chandler, Anita
Gonzales

Pete Campos

Introduced  Status

20-Jan

2-Jan

6-Jan

9-Jan

9-Jan

9-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

16-Jan

22-Jan

27-Jan

27-Jan

27-Feb

28-Jan

30-Jan

30-Jan

30-Jan

3-Feb

4-Feb

4-Feb

14-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

23-Jan

26-Jan
29-Jan

Amendments  Gov. vetoes
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Passed Amendment
House Taxation & Revenue
Committee
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House Appropriations & Finance
Committee

House Rules & Order of Business
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Notes

Creates a dedicated Acequia Infrastructure Project Fund.

Replacement wells within one hundred feet of the original would not be subject to
protest.

Making appropriations from the Public Project Revolving Fund to the Drinking Water
State Revolving Loan Fund, Local Government Planning Fund, and Cultural Affairs
Facilities Infrastructure Fund.

Creating a high school water management and conservation program two-year pilot
project.

$15 mil to the Interstate Stream Commission for bosque management projects in the
middle Rio Grande valley.

$6 mil to Department of Environment to expand the supports available to the owners of
private drinking water wells, including well water testing and treatment.
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ACEQUIA & DITCH INFRASTRUCTURE FUND
TRANSFER

SOIL & WATER DISTRICT TRAINING & OUTREACH

LAS VEGAS ENDANGERED SPECIES HATCHERY

MORA WATER & SEWAGE IMPROVEMENTS

IMPORTANCE OF WATER TO TAOS
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Senate Finance Committee
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$1.1 mil to NMED for improvements to the Mora Mutal Domestic Water Consumers and
Mutual Sewage Association Water System.
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